Navision Number
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317
47317

47317 Total

Shared Resp Partner

GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF
GRAND RAPIDS, CITY OF

Region County

Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand

Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County
Kent County

Power Company

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

Signal #

41025-01-005
41042-01-003
41051-01-005
41051-01-006
41051-01-007
41042-01-001
41051-01-205
41051-01-014
41063-01-014
41063-01-019
41012-01-131
41012-01-231
41081-01-015
41063-01-003
41063-01-004
41081-01-016
41063-01-020
41063-01-009
41131-01-008
41051-01-013
41063-01-002
41063-01-001
41081-01-011
41131-01-037

Signal Location

196 EB OFF RAMP @ LEONARD ST

1196BS (GRANDVILLE) @ CLYDE PARK

M37,M44 (E BELTLINE) @ BURTON

M44 (E BELTLINE) @ LEONARD

M37 (E BELTLINE) SB @ MICHIGAN

1196BS (CHICAGO DR) @ HAVANA

M37,M44 (E BELTLINE) @ XOVER 537' N OF BURTON
M37,M44 (E BELTLINE) @ LAKE DR

M11 (28TH ST) @ E PARIS AVE

M11 (28TH ST) @ LAKE EASTBROOK BLVD

M44 CONN (PLAINFIELD) @ 196 EB OFF RAMP

M44 CONN (PLAINFIELD) @ 196 WB OFF RAMP

M45 (LAKE MICHIGAN DR) @ COLLINDALE AVE

M11 (28TH ST) @ KALAMAZOO

M11 (28TH ST) @ BRETON RD

M45 (LAKE MICHIGAN DR) @ OAKLEIGH

M11 (28TH ST) @ ENGLEWOOD (GR CENTRAL DR)
M11 (28TH ST) @ DIVISION

US131 NB RAMPS @ BURTON ST

M37/M44 (E BELTLINE) @ LAKE EASTBROOK,WOODLAND
M11 (28TH ST) @ EASTERN AVE

M11 (28TH ST) @ MADISON

M45 (LAKE MICHIGAN DR) @ COVELL AVE

US131 SB OFF RAMPS @ TURNER AVE (ANN ST EXIT)

kWh SRP % EnergyCost SRP Amount BillingPrds TimeFrame

103
1770
215
215
71
110
78
220
216
216
227
168
198
3409
2862
103
158
196
110
219
222
181
268
141

67
25
50
25
33
50
33
50
25
25
25
25
50
50
50
50
50
25
50
25
50
38
50
25

26.88
461.97
56.13
56.13
18.54
28.71
20.37
57.42
56.37
56.37
59.25
43.86
51.69
889.74
746.97
26.88
41.25
51.15
28.71
57.15
57.93
47.25
69.96
36.81

18.01
115.49
28.07
14.03
6.12
14.36
6.72
28.71
14.09
14.09
14.81
10.97
25.85
444.87
373.49
13.44
20.63
12.79
14.36
14.29
28.97
17.72
34.98
9.2
1296.06
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7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14-9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14-9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14-9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14-9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14-9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14-9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14-9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14-9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14-9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14-9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14-9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14



